TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TDS# HEF-T-FOOT
Date: Oct 2022
DiversiTech Corporation
Duluth, GA 30097
TOTAL PAGES: 2
PRODUCT
Hef-T-Foot
APPLICATION
HVAC condensing units, air source heat pumps, outdoor equipment
PURPOSE
Support equipment and enable pipework and cables to run underneath.
FEATURES
Hef-T-Foot with Steel Strut
• Stabilization flange flared out from outer walls
• Resistant to impact
• Suitable for drilling for securing equipment
• 2 Hef-T-Feet and hardware (applicable for Installation Kits)
Hef-T-Foot Universal
• Gray
• Injection molded high-impact polypropylene
• Unaffected by UV or weather
• Heavily textured surface for non-skid
• DiversiTech Limited Lifetime Warranty
MATERIALS
Rubber - Compression molded. Working temperature range -10ºC to 75ºC (14ºF to 167ºF).
Strut - 41mm x 21mm x 1.5mm (1.6" x .83" x .06") galvanised steel
Inserts - M10 (metric course thread) x 20mm/.79", zinc plated steel, through inserts. Maximum torque 15Nm.
Maximum load 25 kg/55 lbs.
Hef-T-FootTM
FF-1000-S FF-600-S FF-400-S
FF-600-S-KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT MAX. LOAD
FF-250-S Hef-T-FootTM 250mm/9.84" Strut 250mm/9.84" 185mm/7.28" 100mm/3.94" 2.8kg/6.2lbs 125mm/275lbs
FF-400-S Hef-T-FootTM 400mm/15.75" Strut 400mm/15.75" 185mm/7.28" 100mm/3.94" 4.6kg/10.1lbs 200mm/440lbs
FF-600-S Hef-T-FootTM 600mm/23.62" Strut 600mm/23.62" 185mm/7.28" 100mm/3.94" 7.6kg/16.7lbs 300mm/660lbs
FF-1000-S Hef-T-FootTM 1000mm/39.37" Strut 1000mm/39.37" 185mm/7.28" 100mm/3.94" 12kg/26.4lbs 500mm/1100lbs
FF-250-UNI Hef-T-FootTM 250mm/9.84" Strut  250mm/9.84"  185mm/7.28"  100mm/3.94"  2.8kg/6.2lbs  125mm/275lbs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT MAX. LOAD
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION MAX. LOAD
FF-400-S-KIT 1 Pair of FF-400-S + Installation Hardware 400kg/880lbs per Pair
FF-450-S-KIT 1 Pair of FF-450-S + Installation Hardware 450kg/990lbs per Pair
FF-600-S-KIT 1 Pair of FF-600-S + Installation Hardware 600kg/1320lbs per Pair
FF-1000-S-KIT 1 Pair of FF-1000-S + Installation Hardware 1000kg/2200lbs per Pair
Hef-T-FootTM with Steel Strut
Hef-T-FootTM Universal
Hef-T-FootTM Installation Kits